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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Lum3220
American

9.050 8.950 9.6008.950 36.550
9T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Anika Walsh3206
All Star

9.350 8.800 8.7259.025 35.900
1 4T 3 11T 2 

2 

Ellie Lerner3218
American

9.250 8.850 8.8008.950 35.850
3 3 4T 9 3 

3 

Sierra Short3253
Elite

8.900 8.925 8.8759.125 35.825
15 2 2 7 4 

4 

Emily Sargent3203
All Star

9.150 8.475 8.7509.325 35.700
7 10 1 10 5 

5 

Stella White3229
American

9.175 8.400 9.1758.850 35.600
5T 11 6 2 6 

6 

Rebecca Gutshall3245
Elite

9.050 8.725 8.9008.800 35.475
9T 6 7T 4T 7 

7 

Aoife Dwan3214
American

9.100 8.800 8.7258.800 35.425
8 4T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Sydney Tejada3228
American

8.975 8.600 8.9008.725 35.200
14 9 11 4T 9 

9 

Hannah Barr3260
Monterey

9.000 8.350 8.8258.600 34.775
13 12 12 8 10 

10 

Azul Gabrielson3262
Monterey

9.175 8.300 8.5258.525 34.525
5T 13T 13 13T 11 

11 

Kassandra Maciel3248
Elite

9.050 8.650 8.5008.300 34.500
9T 7 14 15T 12 

12 

Amelia Abernethy3211
American

9.325 8.625 9.0007.450 34.400
2 8 17 3 13 

13 

Aubri Bugarin3261
Monterey

9.200 7.750 8.5008.800 34.250
4 17 7T 15T 14 

14 

Jacqueline Fernandes3215
American

8.675 8.250 8.5258.775 34.225
17 15 10 13T 15 

15 

Angelina Grothe3244
Elite

9.025 8.300 8.9007.950 34.175
12 13T 16 4T 16 

16 

Anuhea Tao3227
American

8.850 8.150 7.5758.075 32.650
16 16 15 17 17 

17 
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